

# **Ring In the New Year** with Nikon!





## Creator's Accessory Kit for Z 30

with purchase of any Z 30 or Z fc camera combination.

\$99.99<sup>±</sup> After









24-200mm Lens Kit \$2,099.99<sup>±</sup> \$100



## FTZ II Mount Adapter

with purchase of any Z series Mirrorless Camera.





NIKKOR<sup>®</sup> Z LENSES The front line of the lens revolution.



### **INSTANT SAVINGS** WITH CAMERA **PURCHASE**

Purchase any of these NIKKOR Z lenses together with any Nikon Z Series Mirrorless Camera and receive the below Instant Savings on the lens:



NIKKOR Z LENS	Was	Now	Instant Savings
NIKKOR Z 24-50mm f/4-6.3	\$399.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$299.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$100*
NIKKOR Z 24-70mm f/4 S	\$999.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$599.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$400*
NIKKOR Z 24-200mm f/4-6.3 VR	\$899.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$799.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$100*
NIKKOR Z 24-120mm f/4 S	\$1,099.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$899.99 <sup>±</sup>	\$200*

## NIKKOR Z DX 18-140mm f/3.5-6.3 VR lens with purchase of any

Nikon Z 30, Z 50 or Z fc Mirrorless Camera.



After

S20

Instant

Savings\*





## 270 Westwood Avenue Westwood, NJ 07675 201-664-4113

## www.BergenCountyCamera.com

#### Nikon Authorized Dealer

\* Instant Savings valid January 2, 2023 through January 29, 2023. ‡All prices are suggested retail price. Actual selling offer is determined by each dealer at the time of sale. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Instant Savings Offers do not apply to any used, refurbished or reconditioned products. Quantities are limited to in-stock merchandise only. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Nikon is not responsible for printing or typographical errors.

All Nikon products include Nikon Inc. USA limited warranty. ©2023 Nikon Inc.



# Ring In the New Year with Nikon!





Body Only Lens not included

**\$2,199.99**<sup>±</sup>

After

Instant Savings<sup>\*</sup>



Body Only Lens not included

\$2,799.99<sup>±</sup>

After \$200 Instant Savings



### MB-D16 Multi Battery Power Pack for the D750

Equipped with a shutter-release button, AE/AF lock button and multi selector.



## NIKKOR® LENSES-UNRIVALED EXCELLENCE.

Purchase the AF-S DX NIKKOR 18-140mm f/3.5-5.6G ED VR lens together with any Nikon DSLR and receive the below Instant Savings on the lens:





AF-S NIKKOR 80-400mm f/4.5-5.6G ED VR







## 270 Westwood Avenue Westwood, NJ 07675 **201-664-4113**

### www.BergenCountyCamera.com

#### Nikon Authorized Dealer

\* Instant Savings valid January 2, 2023 through January 29, 2023. \*All prices are suggested retail price. Actual selling offer is determined by each dealer at the time of sale. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Instant Savings Offers do not apply to any used, refurbished or reconditioned products. Quantities are limited to in-stock merchandise only. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Nikon is not responsible for printing or typographical errors.

All Nikon products include Nikon Inc. USA limited warranty. ©2023 Nikon Inc.